SNIPE CLASS SOUTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

Rank | Bow | Country | Sail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

N.

35

32

24

30

33

10

29

26

19

17

22

12

| Pais

ARG

URU

CHI

USA

CHI

ARG

ARG

CHI

ARG

CHI

PER

ESP

ARG

ARG

ARG

BRA

ARG

ARG

Number

/ Vela

29887

31546

31554

31337

31443

29825

31421

30591

29886

29910

31083

31705

31160

31701

29891

31019

28970

31410

Yacht Club Olivos

Results are provisional as of 17:50 on 15/04

Helm Name /
Timonel

Augusto
Amato

Ricky Fabini

Matias
Seguel

Ernesto
Rodriguez

Antonio
Poncell

Eduardo
Santambrogio

Andres
Marcone

Matias
Poncell

Jorge
Engelhard

Juan
Sanchez

Ismael Muelle

Jose Luis
Maldonado
Dasit

Federico
Buiatti
Fagalde

Luis Soubie

Javier
Marcelo
Moyano

Bernardo
Peixoto

Luciano Pesci

Alejandro
Triggiano

Overall

Crew
Name /
Tripulante

Florencia
Galimberti

Caro
Rodriguez

Constanza
Seguel

Kathleen
Tocke

Carola
Martinez

Adrian Pis

Gonzalo
Crespo

Trinidad
Prieto

Delfina
Arrigo

Renatta
Parodi

Alessia
Zavala

Laura
Morata
Lamadrid

Florencia
Buiatti
Fagalde

Diego
Lipszyc

Javier
Francisco
Marheu

Marcio dos
Santos

Adriana
Quiroga

Mariana
Safar
Exeni

Club

CNO
YCU
CNP
Miami Snipe

fleet

CNPR -
Club
Nautico
Piedra Roja

YCO

YCA - CNO

CNPR -
Club
Nautico
Piedra Roja

CNO

CYAlgarrobo

CYAlgarrobo
- CRL

T10 Sailing
Club RCNV

YCR

YCO

CNC

Yacht Clube
da Bahia

CNC -YCO

CRG CLUB
DE
REGATAS
GUEMES

Category /
Categoria

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Junior

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

R1

3.0

2.0

13.0

ZFP

17.0
ZFP

7.0

5.0

6.0

13.0

1.0

17.0

30.0

10.0

12.0

45.0
DNF

21.0

11.0

45.0
OCs

18.0
ZFP

R2

4.0

12.0

2.0

1.0

11.0

10.0

7.0

20.0

18.0

8.0

3.0

21.0

16.0

6.0

14.0

23.0

5.0

22.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

7.0

4.0

17.0

15.0

1.0

9.0

27.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

6.0

11.0

13.0

2.0

19.0

16.0

10.0

23.0

R4

8.0

6.0

2.0

21.0

18.0

3.0

5.0

23.0

20.0

16.0

13.0

15.0

4.0

7.0

17.0

11.0

10.0

Total

220

240

33.0

35.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

43.0

45.0

53.0

55.0

55.0

56.0

57.0

61.0

67.0

71.0

73.0

Nett

22.0

240

33.0

35.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

43.0

45.0

53.0

55.0

55.0

56.0

57.0

61.0

67.0

71.0

73.0



Rank | Bow | Country | Sail

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

N.

47

42

39

20

43

16

18

23

37

45

51

13

34

15

21

27

31

25

| Pais

ARG

ARG

BRA

ARG

BRA

PER

BRA

BRA

ARG

BRA

CHI

ARG

ARG

BRA

ARG

CHI

ARG

URU

CHI

CHI

CHI

Number

[ Vela

30488

29827

31570

31405

29890

31039

31661

31208

31402

31762

20274

31394

30092

30267

31040

31323

29645

31562

31667

31199

31681

Helm Name /
Timonel

Nano Verdier

Nicolas
Garcia

Christian
Franzen

Gaston
Nogues

Ricardo
Canepa
Barbosa

Alec Hughes

José Roberto
de Jesus

Rafael
Gagliotti

Nicolas
Gavalda

Adriano
Santos

Francisco
Viada
Aretxabala

Marcelo
Frezza

Alejandro de
Wysiecki
Ricardo
Lobato

Diego
Iglesias

Roberto
Malsch
Steeger

M. Paula
Molinari

Pablo Amorin

Fernando
Gallyas

Sebastian
Eduardo
Sotomayor
Contrera

Alberto Prieto

Crew
Name /
Tripulante

Dany
Cardozo

Mariela
Salerno

Giovana
Simas

Belén
Larguia

Bruno
Nanni

Valeria
Brefa

Gustavo
Henrique
dos santos

Ellion
Santana
de Jesus

Carlos V.
Castrillo

Larissa
Siqueira

Maria
Jesus
Viada
Cambara

Cati
Laidlaw

Alfredo
Sallenave

Raquel
Aimone

Coni
Antonini

Carmina
Fuentes

Ruben
Marrero
DV

Victoria
Tachino

Juan
Valenzuela

Cristofer
Andres
Valenzuela
Marin

Carlos
Gomez

Club

YCO

YCO - YCA

ICSC

CNO

YCSA -
Yacht Clube
Santo
Amaro

Yacht Club
Ancon

llhabela

ICS late
Clube de
Santos

CUBA YCA

VDS

CNP -
Cofradia
Nautica del
Pacifico
CNO
CRCH
ICRJ

CRG CLUB
DE
REGATAS
GUEMES

CYAlgarrobo

Cvsli

ACAL N.C.

Rapel

CYAlgarrobo

CYAlgarrobo

Category /
Categoria

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Mixed/Mixto

Mixed/Mixto

Master

Junior

Master

R1

18.0

45.0

OCSs

16.0

22.0

15.0

19.0

23.0

45.0
OCs

20.0

45.0

OCSs
14.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

29.0

34.0

24.0

28.0

R2

17.0

13.0

19.0

26.0

33.0

15.0

25.0

9.0

38.0

24.0

27.0

29.0

31.0

30.0

28.0

36.0

35.0

37.0

42.0

34.0

39.0

R3

26.0

14.0

25.0

12.0

31.0

34.0

18.0

21.0

20.0

24.0

29.0

32.0

22.0

33.0

30.0

28.0

37.0

39.0

35.0

42.0

40.0

R4

19.0

9.0

22.0

27.0

14.0

250

28.0

29.0

26.0

12.0

37.0

240

31.0

36.0

38.0

33.0

32.0

35.0

30.0

42.0

40.0

Total

80.0

81.0

82.0

87.0

93.0

93.0

94.0

104.0

104.0

105.0

107.0

110.0

111.0

125.0

127.0

129.0

137.0

140.0

141.0

142.0

147.0

Nett

80.0

81.0

82.0

87.0

93.0

93.0

94.0

104.0

104.0

105.0

107.0

110.0

111.0

125.0

127.0

129.0

137.0

140.0

141.0

142.0

147.0



Rank

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

Bow | Country | Sail

N.

40

28

46

44

41

| Pais

ARG

ARG

ARG

ARG

BRA

Number
[ Vela
31020
10073

30452

29231

31139

Helm Name / | Crew Club Category /
Timonel Name / Categoria
Tripulante

Lucas Marco Di | CMPSF Master
Bonomo Pentima
Augusto Juan Nordelta Master
Carpintieri Tasone
Felipe Mariano CRG CLUB | Master
Frognier Grondona | DE

REGATAS

GUEMES
Esteban Federico |CRCH
Casalins Gangloff
Fabricio Moro | lan ICSC Master

Franzen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

37.0
45.0

OCSs
36.0

35.0

38.0

R2

41.0

32.0

40.0

43.0

44.0

R3

36.0

43.0

38.0

41.0

44.0

R4

39.0

34.0

44.0

43.0

41.0

Total

153.0

154.0

158.0

162.0

167.0

Nett

153.0

154.0

158.0

162.0

167.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

